
 

 
D E S I G N    

A unique and avant-garde line: the expression of the innovative talent of Zodiac Nautic. Pure jewel of the seas, is N - ZOthe perfect synthesis between the know-
how of the RIB global leader and the purity of the Italian designby Vittorio Garroni, S-tube, rigid nose.

C O MF O RT   
The generous height of the freeboards, thanks to the size of the tubes and the specific structureof the hull, transforms the cockpit in a "cocoon" for its
passengers.

E RG O N O MI C S      
The new N - ZO are pleasure boats, to share. A special attention has been paid to the passengers’ comfort, in navigation and at mooring, thanks to an optimized
space on board. The development of thedeck plan has been designed to facilitate and secure travel aboard.

N-ZO 700 CABIN
PRICES VAT included

TECHNICAL FEATURES

OVERALL LENGTH
INSIDE LENGHT
OVERALL WIDTH
INSIDE BEAM
TUBE DIAMETER
WEIGHT
NUMBER OF PASSENGERS (CATEGORY B - C)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED LOAD (CATEGORY C)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED LOAD (CATEGORY B)

6,99 m
6,37 m
3,21 m

2,40 m
0,65 m

1.489 kg
7-12

2.036 kg
1.661 kg

NUMBER OF WATERTIGHT COMPARTMENTS
SHAFT

MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED POWER (HP)

MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED ENGINE WEIGHT (2X)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED ENGINE WEIGHT (2X)
HULL LENGTH
HULL WIDTH
HULL HEIGHT
DEADRISE

6

1 x XXL - 2 x XL

1 x 300 - 2 x 150
393 kg
258 kg
6,95 m
2,40 m
2,19 m

22.5°

VERSIONS

N -ZO 700 Cabin white/grey

Z Nautic reserves the right to modify the characteristics of its products without prior notice (tolerance +/- 3% on dimensions, +/- 5% on weight and speed). Non-contractual pictures. Zodiac
Nautic™ is a registered trademark – Copyright Zodiac Nautic™. Z Nautic SAS with a capital of 7,095,000€ - SIRET 812 206 340 000 26 APE 4778C - SIREN 812 206 340 - RCS TOULOUSE VAT N° 81 812

206 340. 2, Chemin de la Val Priout. 31450 AYGUESVIVES - FRANCE.



 

N-ZO 700 CABIN
PRICES VAT included

STANDARD EQUIPEMENT

HULL & DECK : 1 Bow D ring, 2 integrated bow cleats / 2 aft cleats, 2 nipping rings, 
Built-in fuel tank 310L, Electric windlass, Large storage compartment, 
Self bailing cockpit.

COMFORT : Aft sunbathing with table and folding seats for sunbathing extension, 
Bow sunbathing, Cabin steps in wood, Cabin upholstery (except bedding), 
Electric marine toilet + 43L black water tank , Hydraulic steering.

Kit shower + faucet for sink with fresh water tank, 
Leaning post with sink, faucet and electric pump, 
Telescopic and folding boarding ladder.

Tube: 2 stainless steel handrails on the tube, Easy push valves.

OTHER: 1 Battery switch, 2 battery couplers, 2 bilge pumps, Deck LED lighting, 
High pressure inflator with pressure gauge, Navigation lights, 
Repair kit / owner's manual.

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COMFORT
Bimini Silver
Portable stove
Refrigerator
Synthetic teak deck N - ZO 700
Table + cabin cushion (bedding)

FISHING & LEISURE
Ski mast
Ski mast for 300hp engine

LIGHTING & ELECTRONICS
Audio system Fusion RA 755 UD
With integrated Dock Radio, Blue Tooth, 2 aerials x 200Watts speakers
NRX300 remote control
Speakers Fusion 6” (200 W)
Zodiac Connected Boat

HULL & DECK
Synthetic teak deck with grey seals

OTHER
Bolster cover Sunbrella dune

Bolster cover Sunbrella silver
Console cover Sunbrella silver
Dinette cover Sunbrella silver
Fenders
Inflator Turbomax 12 volt 1000L/min
Pressure gauge

OPTIONS FACTORY PRE-FITTING
Kit pre - rig EVINRUDE BI Word / ELEC / TOP / MF 4.3 "LCD
Kit pre - rig EVINRUDE ELECT / TOP / MF 4.3 "LCD
Kit pre - rig MERCURY / DTS / TOP / VV 502
Kit pre - rig MERCURY DTS / TOP / VV702
Pre - rig YAMAHA electronic Kit / TOP / LCD
Pre - rig YAMAHA electronic Kit / TOP / LCD
Refrigerator
Ski mast
Ski mast for 300hp engine
Synthetic teak deck with grey seals

Z Nautic reserves the right to modify the characteristics of its products without prior notice (tolerance +/- 3% on dimensions, +/- 5% on weight and speed). Non-contractual pictures. Zodiac
Nautic™ is a registered trademark – Copyright Zodiac Nautic™. Z Nautic SAS with a capital of 7,095,000€ - SIRET 812 206 340 000 26 APE 4778C - SIREN 812 206 340 - RCS TOULOUSE VAT N° 81
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